Unique Surface
Probes
Model No. 88222(*)
Right-angle probe ideal for
measuring moving or rotating
surfaces. Can be used in paper,
fiber, printing, iron and steel
industries. Max surface

K: CHROMEGATM-ALOMEGATM
E: CHROMEGATM-Constantan
Ordering Example: 98227K is a
model 98227 swivel head surface
probe in Type K thermocouple.
2
All models supplied
with a molded SMP or
SMPW subminiature
male connector.
TAS adapter
sold separately.
TAS adaptor
All models
shown smaller
than actual
size.
Now Available!
M8/M12
CONNECTORS
For a male straight M8 plug add “M8-S-M” to the model number for
additional cost, for a male straight M12 plug add “M12-S-M” to the
model number for additional cost.
For a male right-angled M8 plug add “M8-R-M” to the model number for
additional cost, for a male right-angled M12 plug add “M12-S-M” to the
model number for additional cost.
Head Rotates 180° and Swivels
Replacement elements not
included, to purchase additional
elements order
 Model No. 88227(*)-RE
Adaptor Sold Separately
TAS-K-3
TAS-E-3
3
88002/3.ill
25.4
(1)
88002  8800332.5
19/32
149.2
(5 7/8)
12.5 (1/2)
88006.ill
12.5
(1/2)
88006
19
(3/4)
100.8
(3 31/32)
12.5 (1/2)
88008.ill
88008
19.8
(25/32)
4.0 (5/32")
tube dia.4.5
(3/16)
3.0
(1/8)
25.4
(1) 19 (3/4) 12.5 (1/2)
226.3 (8 29/32)
88.9 (3 1/2) 137.2 (5 13/32)
88010.ill
88010
12.5 (1/2)
19
(3/4)
4.5 (3/8)
19 (3/4)
12.5 (1/2)